Technical Data
Fluke 1623-2
and 1625-2
GEO Earth Ground Testers
The new Fluke 1623-2 and
1625-2 GEO Earth Ground
Testers offer data storage
and download capabilities

distance specified.
10  Fluke Corporation     1623-2 and 1625-2 GEO Earth Ground Testers
Ordering information
Fluke-1623-2 Kit	 Basic GEO Earth Ground Tester Kit
Fluke-1623-2	 Basic GEO Earth Ground Tester
EI-1623	 Selective/Stakeless Clamp Set for 1623
Fluke-1625-2 Kit	 Advanced GEO Earth Ground Tester Kit
Fluke-1625-2	 Advanced GEO Earth Ground Tester
EI-1625	 Selective/Stakeless Clamp Set for 1625
Optional accessories
ES-162P3-2	 Stake Set for 3-Pole Measurement
ES-162P4-2	 Stake Set for 4-Pole Measurement
EARTH STAKE	 Ground/Earth Stake
CABLE REEL 25M BL	 Ground/Earth Cable Reel 25 m (81.25 ft)
CABLE REEL 25M GR	 Ground/Earth Cable Reel 25 m (81.25 ft)
CABLE REEL 50M RD	 Ground/Earth Cable Reel 50 m (162.5 ft)
EI-162BN 	 320 mm (12.6 in) Split Core Transformer
EI-162X 	 Clip-on Current Transformer (Sensing)
	 with Shielded Cable Set
EI-162AC 	 Clip-on Current Transformer (Inducing)
Selection guide by user
Field Service
Technician
Industrial